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01. Dr. Narendra Singh Raghuwanshi Chairman Senate Committee director@manit.ac.in 

02. Prof. Vijay Borghate External Member vijay_borghate@rediffmail.com 

03. Shri. Anish Varshney External Member anish@bhel.in 

04. Dr. N.D. Mittal Professor Mechanical & Dean Academic deanacademic@manit.ac.in 

05. Dr. N.D. Mittal Secretary Senate Committee registrar@manit.ac.in 

06. Dr. S. K. Katiyar Professor & HOD Civil hodcivil@manit.ac.in 

07. Dr. Nitin Dindorkar Professor Civil& Dean (P & D) deanpd@manit.ac.in 

08. Dr. S. K. Dubey Professor, Civil dubeysk@manit.ac.in 

09. Dr. Anil Sharma Professor, Civil sharmaak@manit.ac.in 

10. Dr. Vishnu Prasad Professor, Civil vishnuprasad@manit.ac.in 

11. Dr. M. S. Hora Professor, Civil horams@manit.ac.in 

12. Dr. CharuParashar Professor, Civil charuparashar@manit.ac.in 

13. Dr. TanveerDeshmukh Professor, Civil manit_tsd@manit.ac.in 

14. Dr. P. K. Agrawal Professor, Civil agrwalpk@manit.ac.in 

15. Dr. M.S. Chauhan Professor, Civil mschauhan@manit.ac.in 

16. Dr. MukulKulshreshta Professor, Civil mukul_kuls@manit.ac.in 

17. Dr. P. K. Jain Professor, Civil dr_pkjain@manit.ac.in 

18. Dr. RuchiKhare Associate Dean (UG) associatedeanug@manit.ac.in 

19. Dr. Meenu Chawla Professor &HOD CSE hodcse@manit.ac.in 

20. Dr. LavitRawtani Professor, CSE lavitrawatani@manit.ac.in 

21. Dr. NilayKhare Professor, CSE nilaykhare@manit.ac.in 

22. Dr. G. Dixit Professor & HOD Mechanical hodmechanical@manit.ac.in 

23. Dr. A. R. Siddiqui Professor, Mechanical rehmana@manit.ac.in 

24. Dr. Siraj Ahmed Professor, Mechanical sirajahmed@manit.ac.in 

25. Dr. J.L. Bhagoriya Professor, Mechanical & Dean (SW) deansw@manit.ac.in 

26. Dr. S.P.S. Rajput Professor, Mechanical rajputsps@manit.ac.in 

27. Dr. R. M. Sarviya Professor, Mechanical sarviyarm@manit.ac.in 

28. Dr. Rajesh Gupta Professor, Mechanical rajeshgupta@manit.ac.in 

29. Dr. R. K. Mandloi Professor, Mechanical mandloirk@manit.ac.in 
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30. Dr. KasiramAharwal Professor, Mechanical kraharwal@manit.ac.in 

31. Dr. Rajesh Purohit Professor, Mechanical rpurohit@manit.ac.in 

32. Dr. Manisha Dubey Professor & HOD Electrical hodelectrical@manit.ac.in 

33. Dr. S.K. Bhardwaj Professor, Electrical bharadwajsk@manit.ac.in 

34. Dr. R. K. Nema Professor, Electrical nemark@manit.ac.in 

35. Dr. Yogendra Kumar Professor, Electrical yogendrakumar@manit.ac.in 

36. Dr. Tripta Thakur Professor, Electrical thakurt@manit.ac.in 

37. Dr. Savita Nema Professor, Electrical nemas@manit.ac.in 

38. Dr. N. P. Patidar Professor, Electrical patidarnp@manit.ac.in 

39. Dr. Sushma Gupta Professor, Electrical sush_gupta@manit.ac.in 

40. Dr. Arvind Rajawat Professor & HOD ECE hodec@manit.ac.in 

41. Dr. Aditya Goel Professor, ECE adityagoel@manit.ac.in 

42. Dr. Ajay Somkuwar Professor, ECE ajaysomkuwar@manit.ac.in 

43. Dr. R.K. Baghel Professor, ECE baghelrk@manit.ac.in 

44. Dr. Madhu Shandilya Professor, ECE madhushandilya@manit.ac.in 

45. Dr. KavitaKhare Professor, ECE kavitakhare@manit.ac.in 

46. Dr. R.N. Yadav Professor, ECE yadavrn@manit.ac.in 

47. Dr. Jigyendra Sen Yadav Professor, ECE yadavjs@manit.ac.in 

48. Dr. JyotiSinghai Professor ECE & Prof. I/C Examination coe@manit.ac.in 

49. Dr. Yogesh Garg Professor & HOD A&P hodarchitecture@manit.ac.in 

50. Dr. Ashutosh Sharma Professor, A&P ashutoshsharma@manit.ac.in 

51. Dr. Alka Bharat Professor, A&P alkab@manit.ac.in 

52. Dr. Rekha Jain Professor, A&P rekhajain@manit.ac.in 

53. Dr. Manmohan Kapshe Professor A&P & Dean (I/D) kapshem@manit.ac.in 

54. Dr. Anupama Sharma Professor, A&P anupamasharma@manit.ac.in 

55. Dr. K.K. Dhote Professor, A&P dhotekk@manit.ac.in 

56. Dr. Jagdish Singh Professor, A&P singhj@manit.ac.in 

57. Dr. Vinay Mohan Das Professor, A&P dasvm@manit.ac.in 

58. Dr. Rahul M. Shrivastava Professor BSE & Associate Dean (PG 
& Ph.D.) 

associatedeanpg@manit.ac.in 

59. Dr. Kiran Singh Professor, BSE kiransingh@manit.ac.in 

mailto:kraharwal@manit.ac.in
mailto:rpurohit@manit.ac.in
mailto:hodelectrical@manit.ac.in
mailto:bharadwajsk@manit.ac.in
mailto:nemark@manit.ac.in
mailto:yogendrakumar@manit.ac.in
mailto:thakurt@manit.ac.in
mailto:nemas@manit.ac.in
mailto:patidarnp@manit.ac.in
mailto:sush_gupta@manit.ac.in
mailto:hodec@manit.ac.in
mailto:adityagoel@manit.ac.in
mailto:ajaysomkuwar@manit.ac.in
mailto:baghelrk@manit.ac.in
mailto:madhushandilya@manit.ac.in
mailto:kavitakhare@manit.ac.in
mailto:yadavrn@manit.ac.in
mailto:yadavjs@manit.ac.in
mailto:coe@manit.ac.in
mailto:hodarchitecture@manit.ac.in
mailto:ashutoshsharma@manit.ac.in
mailto:alkab@manit.ac.in
mailto:rekhajain@manit.ac.in
mailto:kapshem@manit.ac.in
mailto:anupamasharma@manit.ac.in
mailto:dhotekk@manit.ac.in
mailto:singhj@manit.ac.in
mailto:dasvm@manit.ac.in
mailto:associatedeanpg@manit.ac.in
mailto:kiransingh@manit.ac.in


MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BHOPAL 
 

 

S.No. Name Designation E-mail Address 

60. Dr. M.M. Malik Professor malikmm@manit.ac.in 

61. Dr. RajnishKurchania Professor & HOD Physics hodphysics@manit.ac.in 

62. Dr. Savita Dixit Professor & HOD Chemistry hodchemistry@manit.ac.in 

63. Dr. Alok Mittal Professor Chemistry & Dean (R & C) deanrc@manit.ac.in 

64. Dr. Amit Dubey Professor, Chemistry& HOD BSE amitdubeydr@manit.ac.in 

65. Dr. K.R. Pardasani Professor, Mathematics pardasanikr@manit.ac.in 

66. Dr. NamitaShrivastava Professor Mathematics & Dean (FW) deanfw@manit.ac.in 

67. Dr. MadhviShakya Professor, Mathematics shakyam@manit.ac.in 

68. Dr. Sanjay Sharma Professor, MCA sharmasanjay@manit.ac.in 

69. Dr. Sujoy Das Professor &HOD Mathematics & MCA sujoydas@manit.ac.in 

70. Dr. Prashant Baredar Professor &Chairman Energy Center hodenergy@manit.ac.in 

71. Dr. Arvind Mittal Professor, Energy Center mittalar@manit.ac.in 

72. Dr. Vinita Mohindra Professor & HOD Humanities hodhumanities@manit.ac.in 

73. Dr. ShuchiShrivastava Professor Humanities & HOD 
Management 

hodmanagement@manit.ac.in 

74. Dr. S. Suresh HOD Chemical hodchemical@manit.ac.in 

75. Dr. Sanjay Shrivastava HOD MME hodmsme@manit.ac.in 
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